
Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 13. round • 21.12.2024 16:32 (1)

Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 13. round

No  

Open

Thomas Johannessen

Christian Rostad

Asgeir Blakseth

Emil Hansen

Thore Isaksen

Sigbjørn Strand

Erik Martinsen

Simen Dyb Berg

Esbjörn Kjell

Håvard Strand

Geir Turtum

Kristian Rønnestad

Dagfinn Valen Brendemo

Dame

Eirin Korvald
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Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 13. round • 21.12.2024 16:32 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Open

1 Håvard Strand 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -5 50

2 Thomas Johannessen 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 5 4 3 5 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 -3 52

2 Geir Turtum 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 -3 52

4 Esbjörn Kjell 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 0 55

4 Kristian Rønnestad 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 0 55

6 Thore Isaksen 2 3 4 5 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 +4 59

6 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 +4 59

8 Sigbjørn Strand 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +5 60

9 Simen Dyb Berg 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 +8 63

10 Emil Hansen 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 6 2 4 4 4 3 +9 64

10 Erik Martinsen 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 8 2 2 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 +9 64

12 Asgeir Blakseth 3 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 2 6 3 4 3 +15 70

13 Christian Rostad 4 5 4 7 4 3 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 +21 76

Dame

1 Eirin Korvald 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 3 +10 65
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Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 13. round • 21.12.2024 16:32 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Avg 3.2 3.2 3.7 3.6 3 3.3 3.5 3.3 4.3 3.1 3.6 3.4 3.5 2.5 3.2 3.1 3.9 2.9 60.3

Difficulty 8 7 17 16 4 10 14 11 18 5 15 12 13 1 9 6 2 3 5.3

Birdie -1 3 2 4 4 1 2 2 2 2 1 9 2 2 3 3 42 17%

Par 0 5 12 6 6 7 4 7 7 5 10 4 6 7 3 9 8 10 10 126 50%

Bogey 1 6 1 7 3 2 4 4 4 4 1 6 5 5 2 2 4 1 1 62 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 15 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 2%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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